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Międzywojewódzkie Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 - 13 lat
Łódź, 26- - 27-3-2015

Chłopcy

Chłopców, 12 lat

1. ZIELIńSKI Konrad 03 01605 690 2
2. Dójczyński Michał 03 00505 557 2
3. Szlęk Jan 03 00505 552 2
4. Stefanowski Bartosz 03 00305 546 2
5. Lewandowski Adrian 03 00605 542 2
6. Coleman Alan 03 01105 529 2
7. Sobiech Szymon 03 00605 523 2
8. Michalak Jan 03 00305 513 2
9. Kędzierski Tomasz 03 00105 506 2

10. Labich Wiktor 03 00905 494 2

Chłopców, 13 lat

1. Rajca Wiktor 02 01605 769 2
2. Kusiński Aleksy 02 00605 760 2
3. Syska Kacper 02 00605 677 2
4. Wodyński Bartosz 02 00505 667 2
5. Krzywania Oskar 02 00605 661 2
6. Mikoś Dawid 02 03205 660 2
7. Styczyński Wojciech 02 00305 649 2
8. Zarzycki Maciej 02 00305 644 2
9. Knyszyński Maciej 02 00605 629 2

10. Cybulski Cyprian 02 01305 616 2

Mężczyzn, Open

1. Rajca Wiktor 02 01605 769 2
2. Kusiński Aleksy 02 00605 760 2
3. ZIELIńSKI Konrad 03 01605 690 2
4. Syska Kacper 02 00605 677 2
5. Wodyński Bartosz 02 00505 667 2
6. Krzywania Oskar 02 00605 661 2
7. Mikoś Dawid 02 03205 660 2
8. Styczyński Wojciech 02 00305 649 2
9. Zarzycki Maciej 02 00305 644 2

10. Knyszyński Maciej 02 00605 629 2

Dziewczęta

Dziewcząt, 12 lat

1. Knop Aleksandra 03 01605 1054 2
2. Zbrojewska Zofia 03 00905 832 2
3. Sterniczuk Weronika 03 01305 828 2
4.   HAłADYN Karolina 03 01605 772 2
5. Maciejewska Beata 03 00605 753 2
6. Kaczyńska Anna 03 00105 730 2
7. Piesiewicz Matylda 03 01605 716 2
8. Urbaniak Dominika 03 01605 697 2
9. SZYMAńSKA Julia 03 01605 665 2

10. Ciesielska Natalia 03 00605 664 2
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Dziewcząt, 13 lat

1. Piękoś Natalia 02 00605 985 2
2. Pawłowska Barbara 02 01605 952 2
3. Rajca Olivia 02 01605 913 2
4. Patora Maria 02 01305 859 2
5. Szlęk Katarzyna 02 00505 850 2
6. Nowakowska Małgorzata 02 01605 844 2
7. Dąbrowska Tatiana 02 01305 843 2
8. Rudzińska Wiktoria 02 00105 788 2
9. Pydyszewska Ewa 02 01305 783 2

Kuśmierz Anna 02 00905 783 2

Kobiet, Open

1. Knop Aleksandra 03 01605 1054 2
2. Piękoś Natalia 02 00605 985 2
3. Pawłowska Barbara 02 01605 952 2
4. Rajca Olivia 02 01605 913 2
5. Patora Maria 02 01305 859 2
6. Szlęk Katarzyna 02 00505 850 2
7. Nowakowska Małgorzata 02 01605 844 2
8. Dąbrowska Tatiana 02 01305 843 2
9. Zbrojewska Zofia 03 00905 832 2

10. Sterniczuk Weronika 03 01305 828 2














